
Standard

Area (cm  )

Density (g/cm  )

Mass per metre (kg/m)

BS 7865

95.77

7.85

75.15

Distance of centroid from head (mm)

Section modulus Y-Y (cm  )

Section modulus X-X (cm  )

Moment of inertia Iyy (cm  )

Moment of inertia Ixx (cm  ) 2163.93

891.65

285.55

127.38

37.4

No. 75 FB conductor rail
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