

Care has been taken to ensure that the contents of this publication are accurate, but British Steel Limited and its subsidiaries and associated undertakings (having the meaning set out in the Companies Act 2006) do not accept responsibility or liability for errors or information that is found to be misleading.

Copyright British Steel 2018

British Steel Limited is registered in England under number 09438207 with registered office at British Steel, Administration Building, Brigg Road, Scunthorpe, North Lincolnshire, United Kingdom, DN16 1BP.

## No. 75 FB conductor rail



Standard	BS 7865	Moment of inertia lxx (cm <sup>4</sup> )	2163.93
Area (cm <sup>2</sup> )	95.77	Moment of inertia lyy (cm <sup>4</sup> )	891.65
Density (g/cm³)	7.85	Section modulus X-X (cm³)	285.55
Mass per metre (kg/m)	75.15	Section modulus Y-Y (cm³)	127.38
		Distance of centroid from head (mm)	37.4